WHITE

MONSOON VALLEY 2014
Collombard - Hua Hin - Thailand
Mango - guave - citrus - refreshing
PAS SI PETIT PETIT CHABLIS 2013
Chardonnay - Bourgogne - France

Ripe lime - pear - green apple - elegant

WHALE’S TALE
Sauvignon blanc - Marlborough—N.Z.
gooseberry - green apple - grass - crispy

2015

ECHEVERIA RESERVA 2012
Chardonnay - Curico Valley - Chile

Juicy pineapple - melon - peach - citrus

MOSCATO ZEBO

Moscato - laly

Nectarine - floral - yellow & white peach -
Sruity - balanced acidity

SALENTO 2015
Chardonnay - Puglia - ltaly
Citrus - cedar - vanilla - ripe apricot

CASTELFORTE COLLIS
SCALIGERI D.O.C.

Garganega - Veneto - ltaly

White flowers - exotic fruit - mineral -
elegant acidity

2015

RIFF 2015
Pinot Grigio - Venezie IGT - lialy
Apple - peaches - dry - crispy
CASTELFORTE COLLIS 2015
Pinot Grigio - Veneto - laly
Citrus - Grape fruit - sage - fresh -
Sull bodied

ELENA WALCH 2015
Muller Thurgau - Trentino Alto Adige -

ltaly

Herbs - nutmeg - apricot - fresh

1,600

2,800

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,800

1,600

1,600

1,750

2,200

SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% NOT INCLUDED

RED

FARNESE 2015
Montepulciano - d’ Abruzzo - ltaly
Red plum - sour cherry - tar - oregano
MESSER DEL FAUNA 2015
Nero d’ Avola - Sicilia - ltaly

Ripe black berry - blueberry - licorice - smoke -

coffee

SABRI
Barbera d’ Asti - Piemonte - ltaly
Cherry - black current - vanilla - spices - fresh -

2013

fiuity

FARNESE 2015
Sangiovese - d’Abruzzo - ltaly

Ripe cherry - leather - marzipan - tabacco
LANGHE NEBBIOLO 2014
Nebbiolo - Piemonte - ltaly

Fruit - spices - dried roses - red cherry - tobacco

ECHEVERRIA GRAN RESERVA
Merlot - Curico Valley - Chile
Red fruit - plum - chocolate - vanilla - velvety finish

POGGIO AL SASSO 2012
Merlot - Montalcino - Tuiscany - ltaly

Blackberry - cherry - spices - sofi - round tannins
ECHEVERRIA 2014
Carmenere - Curico Valley - Chile

Cherry confiture - black pepper - bell pepper

HARAS DE PIRQUE 2015
Carmenere - Maipo Valley - Chile -

Spices - rosemary - bay leave - bell pepper
ECHEVERRIA 2015

Cabernet sauvignon - Curico Valley - Chile
Plum - strawberry - red pepper - spices -

Sruity finish

2013

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,800

2,200

1,950

1,600

1,600

1,800

1,600

SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% NOT INCLUDED



RED

MOLINO DI GRACE CHIANTI
CLASSICO DOCG
Sangiovese - Canaiola - Malvasia bianco -

2013 1,900

Tuscany - ltaly
Plum - cherry - herb - vanilla - soft tannins

VILLA ANTINORI CHIANTI RISERVA 2012 2,800
Sangiovese - Cabernet - Tuscany - ltaly

Red currant - raspberry - cherry - cinnamon -

candied fruit - silky tannins

ZOLLA 2015 1,800
Primitivo - Puglia - ltaly

Prune - cherry - herbs - blackberry - leather -

elegant tannins

PRIMITIVE DI MANDURIA

ARCHE I.G.P. 2013 2,900
Primitivo - Puglia - ltaly

Red fruit - vanilla - licorice - soft tannins

ZOLLA 2015 1,900
Primitivo - Merlot - Puglia - ltaly

Ripe red cherry - liguorish - pepper

RIFF 201 1,600

Merlot - Cabernet - Alto Aldige - ltaly
Red berry - black berry - pepper - fruity -

ripe tannins

SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% NOT INCLUDED

RED

MOLINO DI GRACE CHIANTI
CLASSICO DOCG
Sangiovese - Canaiola - Malvasia bianco -

2013 1,900

Tuscany - ltaly
Plum - cherry - herb - vanilla - sofi tannins

VILLA ANTINORI CHIANTI RISERVA 2012 2,800
Sangiovese - Cabernet - Tuscany - ltaly

Red currant - raspberry - cherry - cinnamon -

candied fruit - silky tannins

ZOLLA 2015 1,900
Primitivo - Puglia - ltaly

Prune - cherry - herbs - blackberry - leather -

elegant tannins

PRIMITIVE DI MANDURIA

ARCHE I.G.P. 2013 2,900
Primitivo - Puglia - ltaly

Red fruit - vanilla - licorice - soft tannins

ZOLLA 2015 1,800
Primitivo - Merlot - Puglia - ltaly

Ripe red cherry - liguorish - pepper

RIFF 201 1,600

Merlot - Cabernet - Alto Aldige - ltaly
Red berry - black berry - pepper - fruity -

ripe tannins

SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% NOT INCLUDED



SPARKLING

&

CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO

EUGENIO COLLAVINI DOC
Glera - ltaly

Apple - white flowers - bread crust - round - lively

RIONDO
Glera - lialy
Apple - pear - blossom - fresh

SANTA MARGHERITA

Glera - ltaly

Peach - apple - fruity - fresh
CONEGLINO VALDOBBIADENE
SUPERIOR DOCG

Glera - ltaly

Fruity - hints of yeast - dry - floral finish

SPUMANTE SIMPLY PINK ROSATO
Nero d’Avola - Pinot bianco - Pinot nero - laly
Candied fruits - strawberry - roses - earthy

LAMBRUSCO GRASPAROSSA DOC
TRE MEDAGLIE

Lambrusco Grasparossa - ltaly

Strawberry - fresh - slightly fruity - full bodied

LAMBRUSCO REGGIANO D.O.C.
SECCO QUERCIOLI

Lambrusco Grasparossa - Emilia Romagna - ltaly

Black currant - strawberry - dried thyme - spices

CHAMPAGNE

DE LAMOTTE BRUT
JACQUARD BRUT MOSAIQUE
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

DOM PERIGNON

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,600

4,500
4,500
5,500
7,500
9,000

12,000

CORKAGE FEE OF 500 BAHT PER BOTTLE

SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% NOT INCLUDED

ROSE
&

HOUSE WINE

ROSE

MONSOON VALLEY 2015
Shiraz - Hua Hin, Thailand
Strawberry - tropical fruit - sofi tannins -

lively finish

PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE 2014
Pinot noir - Cabernet Franc - Gamay

Sancerre - France

red fruits - full bodied - elegant

SCAIA TENUTA SANT  ANTONIO 2015
Rondinella - Veneto - ltaly
Blooming roses - strawberry - raspberry -

Sresh

ROSATO TOSCANA IGT 2014
Sangiovese - Toscana - ltaly

Fresh - fruity - floral - roasted almonds -

red cherry - strawberry

HOUSE WINES

RED & WHITE

GLASS
HALF CARAFE (250ML)
FULL CARAFE (500 ML)

DESSERT

MONSOON VALLEY

Chenin blanc - Hua Hin - Thailand

Juicy apple - ripe white peach - rich - fruity -
candy acidity

MONSOON VALLEY
Muscat - Hua Hin - Thailand

Lychee - rose - cherry blossom - sweet

1,600

1,600

2,100

1,800

220
300
600

1,600

1,600

CORKAGE FEE OF 500 BAHT PER BOTTLE

SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% NOT INCLUDED



